CERAMIQUE™
SINGLE AND DOUBLE ENDED SERIES
•  Excellent color consistency from lamp to lamp
• High color stability over the entire lifetime
•  Hot re-strike possible with RX7s base lamps
•  Shop Windows
• Hotels, Restaurants
• Museums, Galleries

ANSI Fixture Requirement:
 /E = Enclosed fixture required
UVB & UVC protected
T4.5 T6
T6
T6
T7
CERAMIQUE™
G12 & RX7s Base
CHARACTERISTICS & SPECIFICATIONS
  USHIO USHIO Lamp  Lumens Color    Avg Burn
 Watts Ordering Lamp Current Initial   Mean Temp CRI ANSI Ballast Life Position
 (W) Code Description (A) (lm)   (lm) (K)   (h)
USHIO America, Inc. • www.ushio.com
   SINGLE ENDED ––  G12 Base
 39 5001320 CMS-39/T4.5/830/G12 0.50 3400 2400 3000 80+ M/130E 10000 Universal
 70 5001321 CMS-70/T6/830/G12 0.98 6200 5000 3000 80+ M85/E, M98/E, M139/E 15000 Universal
 70 5001322 CMS-70/T6/942/G12 0.98 6400 5200 4200 >90 M85/E, M98/E, M139/E 15000 Universal
 150 5001323 CMS-150/T6/830/G12 1.85 14000 11000 3000 80+ M81/E, M102/E, M142/E 12000 Universal
 150 5001324 CMS-150/T6/942/G12 1.85 13000 11000 4200 >90 M81/E, M102/E, M142/E 12000 Universal
   DOUBLE ENDED ––  RX7s Base
 70 5001410 CMD-70/TD/828/RX7S 0.90 6500 –– 2800 80+ M85/E, M98/E, M139/E 8000 Horiz ±45O
 70 5001316 CMD-70/TD/830/RX7S 0.90 7000 5600 3000 80+ M85/E, M98/E, M139/E 15000 Horiz ±45O
 70 5001317 CMD-70/TD/942/RX7S 0.90 7000 5600 4200 >90 M85/E, M98/E, M139/E 15000 Horiz ±45O